THIRD
NEPAL
INVESTMENT SUMMIT
PRE-EVENT
SEMINAR

March 15,

2024
9:30 -14:00

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-18:00

13:00-14:00

Tentative Schedule of Program for the3™ Nepal
Investment Summit 2024 Pre-event Seminar

Friday,15 March 2024
Novotel Hotel, Str. des 17. Juni 106-108, 10623
Berlin

Registration and Tea/coffee

Welcome remarks by H. E. Mr. Ram Kaji Khadka,
Ambassador of Nepal to Germany

Presentation by Nepal Investment Board (IBN) Team led by
CEO Mr. Sushil Bhatta

Interaction/Q & A

Networking and filling out the forms to express interests in
areas of investment and role in the
Summit(Speaker/moderator/participant)

Closing remarks by H. E. Mr. Ram Kaji Khadka,Ambassador
of Nepal to Germany

Luncheon



